sydna younson

1998

1991-95
1987-90
1986-87

Richmond Adult Community College London - City & Guilds, Calligraphy

Artist-in-residence St John-at-Hackney London EC1

Central St Martin's College of Art and Design London WC1 - BA(hons) Painting
Central School of Art and Design London WC1 - Foundation course

solo exhibitions

2004
2000
1997
1996
1995

Paul Smith WC2

Fordham Gallery E1

Lyndon's Fine Art Gallery W11
Antics W1

Antics W1

selected group exhibitions

2007
2006

2005

2004-5
2004

2003-05

2002
2001

2000
1999
1997
1996
1993
1991-5

1990

1989

1988

1987

London Art Fair, Islington (Beverley Knowles Fine Art)
Art London, Chelsea (Beverley Knowles Fine Art)
Great Art Fair Alexandra Palace (Untitled Gallery)
Royal College of Art

Beverley Knowles Fine Art W10

Sun & Doves SE5

Reeves & Neylan SE1

The Picture House Harrogate

Beverley Knowles Fine Art SE1

Affordable Art Fair SW8 (Beverley Knowles Fine Art)
Mall Galleries SW1

ING Bank EC2

Hat on Wall EC1

Transition Gallery E8

artLondon SW3 (Beverley Knowles Fine Art)
Beverley Knowles Fine Art SW17

Fordham Gallery E1

Quantum Contemporary Art

Fleart SW2

Fordham Gallery E1

Fordham Gallery E1

Walton Contemporary Art SW3

Reay House, NHS Trust SW9

Landor Rd NHS Day Unit SW9

Paintbox Gallery SW6

St John's Crypt E8

The Tabernacle Gallery W11

The Blenheim Gallery W11

The Mall Galleries SW1

The Tabernacle Gallery W11

Lethaby Gallery WC1

Tabernacle Gallery WC1

Fish at Broadwick St WCA1

The Blenheim Gallery W11

The Mall Galleries SW1

The Ecology Centre WC2

Osborne Gallery WC2

Lethaby Gallery WC1

Smith's Gallery WC2

St Mary's Hospital Gallery W1

Central School of Ballet WC1

Night Pool
Recent work
The Lost Ring
Recent work
Recent work

Art fair

Art fair

Art Fair

Chase 2006

20/20

Natural Response

Group show

Group show

Group show

Art Fair

The Discerning Eye
Platform 100

Picture This

Love 'n’ Bullets

Art fair

Work on consignment

3 Years of Fordham

Fine Young Artists

Group show

Les Enfants Terribles
Closing Down Sale

Work on consignment
Trust Arts Project Exhibition
Community Care Arts Programme
Group show

Hackney Festival
Portobello Open

Group show

Art for Youth '91

Mary Somerville Art Fair
Thirdy Something

The Rolling Stones' press night show
Art Alfresco - West Soho Art Festival
Four New Artists

Art for Youth '90

Mary Somerville Art Fair
New Art New Faces
Group show

Mary Somerville Art Fair
25 New Artists

Dance - Two person show

Commissioned work inc., Topshop - Oxford Circus, Topshop and Topman - Arnedale Centre
Private collections in Europe, USA, Cayman Islands, Brazil



